Schedule for the 16 March 2009 Particles Meeting, Lecture Room 4, University Engineering Department, Trumpington Street, Cambridge

Chairmen: Nick Collings, Kingsley Reavell

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:15

15:45

Refreshment

Markus Kraft

Saumyabrata Banerjee

Phil Whitefield
Break / resynchronize
Jon Andersson

John McAughey
Alison Tomlin

Light lunch

Phil Price

Richard Stone

Jon Andersson
Break / resynchronize
David Kittelson

Jeremy Gidney

University of Cambridge
University of Brunel

Missouri University of Science & Technology

Ricardo
British American Tobacco

University of Leeds

University of Oxford / Ford
University of Oxford

Ricardo

University of Minnesota

Johnson Matthey

New Developments in Modelling Soot Formation in Engines
Multi-lognormal Distribution for Characterising Diesel In-cylinder and Exhaust Soot

DMS500 Measurements of PM Emissions from Alternative Aviation Fuels

Update on the UN-ECE GRPE Particle Measurement Programme
Real-time Aerosol and Chemical Measurement of Tobacco Smoke

Modal Analysis of Roadside Particle Size Distributions

Direct Injection Gasoline Engine Particulate Emissions
More Direct Injection Gasoline Engine Particulate Emissions

GDI Particles: Legislation, Current Levels And Control

Inorganic Particulates

PM Number and Size Distribution Measurements



