Schedule for the 16 March 2009 Particles Meeting, Lecture Room 4, University Engineering Department, Trumpington Street, Cambridge

Chairmen: Nick Collings, Kingsley Reavell

09:00	Refreshment		
09:15	Markus Kraft	University of Cambridge	New Developments in Modelling Soot Formation in Engines
09:45	Saumyabrata Banerjee	University of Brunel	Multi-lognormal Distribution for Characterising Diesel In-cylinder and Exhaust Soot
10:15	Phil Whitefield	Missouri University of Science & Technology	DMS500 Measurements of PM Emissions from Alternative Aviation Fuels
10:45	Break / resynchronize		
11:00	Jon Andersson	Ricardo	Update on the UN-ECE GRPE Particle Measurement Programme
11:30	John McAughey	British American Tobacco	Real-time Aerosol and Chemical Measurement of Tobacco Smoke
12:00	Alison Tomlin	University of Leeds	Modal Analysis of Roadside Particle Size Distributions
12:30	Light lunch		
13:30	Phil Price	University of Oxford / Ford	Direct Injection Gasoline Engine Particulate Emissions
14:00	Richard Stone	University of Oxford	More Direct Injection Gasoline Engine Particulate Emissions
14:30	Jon Andersson	Ricardo	GDI Particles: Legislation, Current Levels And Control
15:00	Break / resynchronize		
15:15	David Kittelson	University of Minnesota	Inorganic Particulates
15:45	Jeremy Gidney	Johnson Matthey	PM Number and Size Distribution Measurements